
14734 South Harrell’s Ferry Road, Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA  70816 

Capital Region Planning Commission 
Ascension • East Baton Rouge • East Feliciana • Iberville • Livingston • Pointe Coupee        

• St. Helena Tangipahoa • Washington • West Baton Rouge • West Feliciana

2023 MEETING DATES 

CRPC Executive Committee Meetings 
Meeting dates subject to change.  You will be notified in the event this becomes necessary. 

Wednesday, March 8 11:00AM – 12:00 PM 
Wednesday, June 7 11:00AM – 12:00 PM 
Wednesday, September 13 11:00AM – 12:00 PM 
Wednesday, December 6 11:00AM – 12:00 PM 

CRPC Commission & Transportation Policy Committee (TPC) 
Meeting dates subject to change.  You will be notified in the event this becomes necessary. 

COMMISSION  JOINT TAC/TPC 

Wednesday, March 15  11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  
Wednesday, June 14 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 
Wednesday, September 20 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 
Wednesday, December 13 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

Technical Advisory Committee (TAC) 
Meeting dates subject to change.  You will be notified in the event this becomes necessary. 

Tuesday, February 28       
Tuesday, April 25       
Tuesday, May 23        
Tuesday, July 25         
Tuesday, August 29       
Tuesday, October 31         
Tuesday, November 28 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM 
10:30 AM – 11:30 AM  
10:30 AM – 11:30 AM  
10:30 AM – 11:30 AM  
10:30 AM – 11:30 AM  
10:30 AM – 11:30 AM  
10:30 AM – 11:30 AM  


